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CLUB  Gold

План 1-го этажа. 
  M 1:200

18,40 m 2 

4,14 m2 

1,87 m2 

11,64 m 2 

12,01 m 2 

3,63 m2 

3,38 m2 

29,95 m2 

Тамбур

1-1
1-2 Прихожая

Тамбур
Экспликация

1-3 Гардеробная
Гостевая спальня1-4

1-5 Тамбур
1-6 Санузел

Бойлерная1-7
1-8

50,18 m 2 

6,16 m2 

3,91 m2 

3,93 m2 

109,55 m2 

Санузел
Кухня

Терраса
Столовая зона

1-9
1-10
1-11

1-14
1-13
1-12

1-15
1-16

Гостиная зона

60,91 m2

Кладовая 
Постирочная

Гараж

Всего 1-й этаж 319,66 m2
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